
Project Name and Number 
RFP #600-34-25 Abatement of Hazardous Materials 

Date Issued: 
October 6, 2025 
 

Due Date: 
November 13, 2025 @ 11:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
October 21, 2025 @ 11:00 a.m.  

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Brandon Havranek 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2701 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Corey.mitchell@hacp.org 

 
 

Corey Mitchell - LaBrie 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer  

 
 

HACP 

 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

 
 

 
 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 
 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Ricardo.williams@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Rick Williams 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Blvd. of the Allies 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

 
 

412-899-6746 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Jodi.pecze@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Jodi Pecze 
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Company Name Company Address Phone 

Number 
Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the Allies, 

6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2783 

  
 

Jim.foley@hacp.org 

 
 

Jim Foley 

 
 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the Allies, 

6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2787 

  
 
 

Sunshine.pryor@hacp.org 

 
 

Sunshine Pryor 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the Allies, 

6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 
 

412-456-5000 
Ext. 3213 

  
 

Ashley.yourick@hacp.org 

 
 

Ashley Yourick 

 
Service Master by 

Gault 

  
 

724-432-3431 

  
 

Lori@smbygault.com 
 

 
 

Lori Marshall 

 
 

Dore and 
Associates 

 
 

900 Truman Parkway 
 Bay City, MI   

 

 
 

989-684-8358 

  
 

est@doreassoc.com 
 

 
 

Stephen Coppler 

 

mailto:Lori@smbygault.com
mailto:est@doreassoc.com
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Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

Blue Sky 
Environmental 

 
 

 
 

412-704-5417 
 

  
 

blueskyenvinfo@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Cali Cioppa 

 
 

Phase One 
Development  

    
 

podcorp@comcast.net 

 
 

Tanya Brown for Steve 
Cioppa  
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